
JRXS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 30 2006-02-16
2 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 30 2007-09-04
3 NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF DEN 30 2009-01-29
4 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 30 2007-06-22
5 ZEB Sana TAASF DEN 70 2009-01-30
6 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM FIN 70 2007-12-31
7 HOLLÄNDER Anni TAPAEM FIN 70 2008-09-05
8 RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM FIN 3 2006-12-02
9 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM FIN 70 2009-09-19
10 VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM FIN 70 2007-11-02
11 GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan FCR ISL 3 2007-07-05
12 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 70 2008-03-20
13 JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR ISL 70 2009-11-23
14 JONSDOTTIR Karitas FCR ISL 70 2009-09-24
15 MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH ISL 3 2009-04-17
16 MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL 70 2010-03-03
17 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS SWE 80 2006-06-19
18 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 30 2007-04-08
19 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 1 2005-12-25
20 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 30 2007-06-09
21 GULLERDAL Algot LUGIL SWE 80 2007-08-08
22 KONG Kenneth FFFS SWE 30 2009-03-19
23 KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFKL SWE 80 2009-08-12
24 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 30 2009-06-10
25 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 3 2007-06-09
26 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS SWE 80 2006-10-30



JRXS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 1
2 RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM FIN 3
3 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM FIN 70
4 VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM FIN 70
5 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 30
6 NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF DEN 30
7 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 30
8 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 30
9 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 3
10 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 30
11 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 30
12 MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH ISL 3
13 MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL 70
14 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 70
15 JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR ISL 70
16 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM FIN 70
17 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS SWE 80
18 KONG Kenneth FFFS SWE 30
19 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 30
20 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS SWE 80
21 GULLERDAL Algot LUGIL SWE 80
22 GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan FCR ISL 3
23 JONSDOTTIR Karitas FCR ISL 70
24 KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFKL SWE 80
25 HOLLÄNDER Anni TAPAEM FIN 70
26 ZEB Sana TAASF DEN 70



JRXS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (FUMM / AUT)

PERSSON Malte LUGIL / SWE

SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM / FIN

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF / DEN

FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL / SWE

FRÖDE Kalle FFFS / SWE

HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL

JONSDOTTIR Karitas FCR / ISL

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)

ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS / SWE

RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM / FIN

ZEB Sana TAASF / DEN

KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFKL / SWE

JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR / ISL

PEKAR Mattias LUGIL / SWE

KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF / DEN

Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF / DEN

KONG Kenneth FFFS / SWE

GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan FCR / ISL

CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM / FIN

ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL / SWE

HOLLÄNDER Anni TAPAEM / FIN



Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM / FIN

MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL

MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH / ISL

VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS / SWE

GULLERDAL Algot LUGIL / SWE

WULFF Oliver TAASF / DEN



JRXS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM FIN 2006-12-02
2T KONG Kenneth FFFS SWE 2009-03-19
2T VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM FIN 2007-11-02
4 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 2007-06-09
5 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM FIN 2009-09-19
6 KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFKL SWE 2009-08-12
7 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 2007-06-22
8 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM FIN 2007-12-31
9 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 2009-06-10
10 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 2008-03-20
11 MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH ISL 2009-04-17
12 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 2007-04-08
13 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
14 HOLLÄNDER Anni TAPAEM FIN 2008-09-05
15 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS SWE 2006-10-30
16 ZEB Sana TAASF DEN 2009-01-30
17 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 2007-06-09
18 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS SWE 2006-06-19
19 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 2006-02-16
20 NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF DEN 2009-01-29
21 GULLERDAL Algot LUGIL SWE 2007-08-08
22 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 2007-09-04
23 MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL 2010-03-03
24 JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR ISL 2009-11-23
25 JONSDOTTIR Karitas FCR ISL 2009-09-24
26 GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan FCR ISL 2007-07-05



JRXS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule
BEREUTER Roman AUT B Ref: 1
CALDARULO Andrea ITA Ref: 1
CHICHON Vanesa ESP B Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr ITA B Ref: 1



Total entries: 26
Total participants: 26
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 10 participants
FIN: 5 participants
ISL: 5 participants
DEN: 5 participants
POL: 1 participants



JRMS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 10:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 19 2006-02-16
2 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 22 2007-09-04
3 NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF DEN 20 2009-01-29
4 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 7 2007-06-22
5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM FIN 8 2007-12-31
6 RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM FIN 1 2006-12-02
7 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM FIN 5 2009-09-19
8 VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM FIN 2 2007-11-02
9 GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan FCR ISL 26 2007-07-05
10 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 10 2008-03-20
11 JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR ISL 24 2009-11-23
12 MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH ISL 11 2009-04-17
13 MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL 23 2010-03-03
14 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS SWE 18 2006-06-19
15 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 12 2007-04-08
16 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 13 2005-12-25
17 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 4 2007-06-09
18 GULLERDAL Algot LUGIL SWE 21 2007-08-08
19 KONG Kenneth FFFS SWE 2 2009-03-19
20 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 9 2009-06-10
21 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 17 2007-06-09
22 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS SWE 15 2006-10-30



Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



JRMS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 10:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM FIN 1
2 VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM FIN 2
3 KONG Kenneth FFFS SWE 2
4 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 4
5 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM FIN 5
6 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 7
7 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM FIN 8
8 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 9
9 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 10
10 MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH ISL 11
11 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 12
12 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 13
13 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS SWE 15
14 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 17
15 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS SWE 18
16 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 19
17 NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF DEN 20
18 GULLERDAL Algot LUGIL SWE 21
19 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 22
20 MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL 23
21 JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR ISL 24
22 GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan FCR ISL 26



JRMS
Finals

Ref: CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

2

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

2

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

3

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

4

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

5

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

6

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

7

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

3

4

5

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

6

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

7

8

9

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

10

(11) ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

11

12

13

14

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

15

16

Table of 32

TAPAEM / FIN

TAASF / DEN

ROSKF / DEN

ISL

LUGIL / SWE

TAPAEM / FIN

FCR / ISL

LUGIL / SWE

FFFS / SWE

POL

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

(19) LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes

ALBEF / DEN

LUGIL / SWE

(11) ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar
LUGIL / SWE

(22) GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan

FCR / ISL

TAASF / DEN

MIEKM / FIN

FHH / ISL

ÄFKS / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

TAPAEM / FIN



JRMS

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

1

Finals

Ref: CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

2

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

4

Table of 8

TAPAEM / FIN

ISL

LUGIL / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

TAASF / DEN

MIEKM / FIN

TAPAEM / FIN



JRMS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 10:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM FIN 2007-12-31
2 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
3T KONG Kenneth FFFS SWE 2009-03-19
3T HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 2008-03-20
5 RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM FIN 2006-12-02
6 VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM FIN 2007-11-02
7 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 2007-06-09
8 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 2007-06-22
9 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM FIN 2009-09-19
10 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 2009-06-10
11 MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH ISL 2009-04-17
12 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 2007-04-08
13 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS SWE 2006-10-30
14 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 2007-06-09
15 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS SWE 2006-06-19
16 NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF DEN 2009-01-29
17 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 2006-02-16
18 GULLERDAL Algot LUGIL SWE 2007-08-08
19 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 2007-09-04
20 MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL 2010-03-03
21 JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR ISL 2009-11-23
22 GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan FCR ISL 2007-07-05



JRMS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 10:45
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER Roman AUT B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CALDARULO Andrea ITA Ref: 1
CHICHON Vanesa ESP B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr ITA B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 22
Total participants: 22
Top-32 ranked participants: 22
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 9 participants
FIN: 4 participants
DEN: 4 participants
ISL: 4 participants
POL: 1 participants



JRWS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ZEB Sana TAASF DEN 16 2009-01-30
2 HOLLÄNDER Anni TAPAEM FIN 14 2008-09-05
3 JONSDOTTIR Karitas FCR ISL 25 2009-09-24
4 KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFKL SWE 6 2009-08-12



Complete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



JRWS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFKL SWE 6
2 HOLLÄNDER Anni TAPAEM FIN 14
3 ZEB Sana TAASF DEN 16
4 JONSDOTTIR Karitas FCR ISL 25



JRWS

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

1

Finals

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

1

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

LAFKL / SWE

FCR / ISL

TAASF / DEN

TAPAEM / FIN



JRWS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFKL SWE 2009-08-12
2 HOLLÄNDER Anni TAPAEM FIN 2008-09-05
3T ZEB Sana TAASF DEN 2009-01-30
3T JONSDOTTIR Karitas FCR ISL 2009-09-24



JRWS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER Roman AUT B Ref: 1
CHICHON Vanesa ESP B Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr ITA B Ref: 1



Total entries: 4
Total participants: 4
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 4

SWE: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants
ISL: 1 participants


